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1 a Riedi Thomas 20.00
+ Hagenbucher Tim (1998) 10.00
+ Flütsch Marco (1999) 10.00

1 b Jöhl Christian * 20.00
+ Bernold Edi ** 10.00
+ Schönenberger Philipp 10.00

1 c Horner Peter ** 20.00
+ Nägeli Marco * 10.00
+ Rütsche Stefan * 10.00

2 a Trümpi Simon (1998) 19.50
+ Ulrich Damian (1999) 9.75
+ Bossi Mattia (1999) 9.75

2 b Junker Nik 19.50
+ Schönenberger Björn 9.75
+ Pfiffner Ivo 9.75

2 c Furrer Damian (1998) 19.50
+ Herger André (1997) 9.75
+ Leuzinger Beny (1999) 9.75

3 a Schnyder Christian 19.00
- Bircher Luca (1999) 9.00
+ Müller Loris (1999) 10.00

3 b Rhyner Michael ** 19.00
+ Schneider Domenic ** 10.00
- Krähenbühl Tobias ** 9.00

4 a Schlegel Reto (1997) * 18.75
- Brügger Stefan * 8.75
+ Glättli Benny 10.00

4 b Schiesser Patrik (1998) 18.75
- Imholz Elias (1999) 8.75
+ Kälin Dominik (1999) 10.00

4 c Schiess Christian 18.75
- Reichmuth Beat (1997) 9.00
+ Schönenberger Christian 9.75

4 d Riget Tobias ** 18.75
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75
+ Oettli Marco (1997) 10.00

4 e Krähenbühl Tobias ** 18.75
+ Rychen Roger ** 9.75
- Rhyner Michael ** 9.00

4 f Burkhalter Stefan *** 18.75
- Riget Tobias ** 8.75
+ Arnold Pius (1997) 10.00

4 g Brügger Stefan * 18.75
- Schlegel Reto (1997) * 8.75
+ Mettler Tobias (1999) 10.00

4 h Bernold Michael (1999) 18.75
- Schönenberger Christian 8.75
+ Imholz Elias (1999) 10.00

4 i Bernold Christian * 18.75
- Riget Ivan * 8.75
+ Dändliker Shane 10.00

4 j Nägeli Marco * 18.75
o Horner Peter ** 8.75
+ Biäsch Christian 10.00

4 k Leuzinger Beny (1999) 18.75
+ Jud Andreas (1997) 10.00
o Furrer Damian (1998) 8.75

4 l Laager Andreas (1999) 18.75
o Mettler Tobias (1999) 8.75
+ Hagenbucher Tim (1998) 10.00

4 m Kunz Daniel 18.75
o Harder Benj 8.75
+ Artho Roman (1998) 10.00

4 n Baumgartner Alexander (1997) 18.75
+ Bleibler Thomas 10.00
o Odermatt Martin * 8.75

5 a Streuli Martin * 18.50
- Odermatt Martin * 8.75
+ Wolfer Lukas 9.75

5 b Riget Ivan * 18.50
- Bernold Christian * 8.75
+ Herger Andreas (1997) 9.75

5 c Odermatt Martin * 18.50
- Streuli Martin * 8.75
+ Baumgartner Alexander (1997) 9.75

5 d Wolfer Lukas 18.50
+ Furrer Matthias 10.00
o Streuli Martin * 8.50

5 e Streiff Dominik 18.50
o Oettli Marco (1997) 8.50
+ Schönenberger Björn 10.00

5 f Schwyn Adrian 18.50
o Fontana Michael 8.50
+ Bleibler Thomas 10.00

5 g Schönenberger Philipp 18.50
+ Kleinberger Alex 10.00
o Jöhl Christian * 8.50

5 h Schneider Domenic ** 18.50
o Rhyner Michael ** 8.75
+ Fontana Michael 9.75

5 i Rychen Roger ** 18.50
o Krähenbühl Tobias ** 8.50
+ Arnold Christian 10.00

5 j Rüegger Remo (1999) 18.50
o Herger Andreas (1997) 8.50
+ Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 10.00

5 k Pianta Christian (1997) 18.50
+ Brändle Cornel (1999) 10.00
o Bernold Edi ** 8.50

5 l Pfiffner Ivo 18.50
+ Mathis Patrick 10.00
o Junker Nik 8.50

5 m Mettler Tobias (1999) 18.50
+ Laager Andreas (1999) 10.00
o Brügger Stefan * 8.50

5 n Mathis Patrick 18.50
o Pfiffner Ivo 8.75
+ Herger André (1997) 9.75

5 o Landolt Reto * 18.50
o Rütsche Stefan * 8.50
+ Bommer Christoph (1997) 10.00

5 p Jud Andreas (1997) 18.50
o Leuzinger Beny (1999) 8.50
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 10.00

5 q Horner Sämi 18.50
o Bommer Christoph (1997) 8.50
+ Brändle Cornel (1999) 10.00

5 r Herger Andreas (1997) 18.50
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 10.00
o Riget Ivan * 8.50

5 s Furrer Matthias 18.50
o Wolfer Lukas 8.50
+ Schwyn Patrick (1999) 10.00

5 t Fontana Michael 18.50
+ Schwyn Adrian 10.00
o Schneider Domenic ** 8.50

5 u Dändliker Shane 18.50
+ Badat Thomas (1997) 9.75
o Bernold Christian * 8.75

5 v Bernold Edi ** 18.50
o Jöhl Christian * 8.75
+ Pianta Christian (1997) 9.75

5 w Arnold Pius (1997) 18.50
+ Schwyn Patrick (1999) 10.00
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50

5 x Arnold Christian 18.50
+ Artho Roman (1998) 10.00
o Rychen Roger ** 8.50

6 a Ulrich Damian (1999) 18.25
o Trümpi Simon (1998) 8.50
+ Kamm Fritz (1999) 9.75

6 b Rütsche Stefan * 18.25
+ Landolt Reto * 9.75
o Horner Peter ** 8.50

6 c Oettli Marco (1997) 18.25
+ Streiff Dominik 9.75
o Riget Tobias ** 8.50

6 d Harder Benj 18.25
+ Kunz Daniel 9.75
o Biäsch Christian 8.50

6 e Glättli Benny 18.25
+ Kälin Dominik (1999) 9.75
o Schlegel Reto (1997) * 8.50

6 f Flütsch Marco (1999) 18.25
+ Kamm Fritz (1999) 9.75
o Riedi Thomas 8.50

6 g Bossi Mattia (1999) 18.25
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 9.75
o Trümpi Simon (1998) 8.50

6 h Bommer Christoph (1997) 18.25
+ Horner Sämi 9.75
o Landolt Reto * 8.50

6 i Biäsch Christian 18.25
+ Harder Benj 9.75
o Nägeli Marco * 8.50

6 j Badat Thomas (1997) 18.25
o Dändliker Shane 8.50
+ Kleinberger Alex 9.75

7 a Reichmuth Beat (1997) 17.75
- Schiess Christian 9.00
- Bircher Luca (1999) 8.75
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7 b Bircher Luca (1999) 17.75
- Schnyder Christian 9.00
- Reichmuth Beat (1997) 8.75

7 c Müller Loris (1999) 17.75
- Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 9.00
o Schnyder Christian 8.75

8 a Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 17.50
- Müller Loris (1999) 9.00
o Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.50

8 b Herger André (1997) 17.50
o Furrer Damian (1998) 8.75
o Mathis Patrick 8.75

9 a Schönenberger Christian 17.25
- Bernold Michael (1999) 8.75
o Schiess Christian 8.50

9 b Imholz Elias (1999) 17.25
- Schiesser Patrik (1998) 8.75
o Bernold Michael (1999) 8.50

9 c Schwyn Patrick (1999) 17.25
o Arnold Pius (1997) 8.50
o Furrer Matthias 8.75

10 a Schönenberger Björn 17.00
o Junker Nik 8.50
o Streiff Dominik 8.50

10 b Rhyner Beni (1999) 17.00
o Bossi Mattia (1999) 8.50
o Jud Andreas (1997) 8.50

10 c Kleinberger Alex 17.00
o Schönenberger Philipp 8.50
o Badat Thomas (1997) 8.50

10 d Kamm Fritz (1999) 17.00
o Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.50
o Ulrich Damian (1999) 8.50

10 e Kälin Dominik (1999) 17.00
o Glättli Benny 8.50
o Schiesser Patrik (1998) 8.50

10 f Hagenbucher Tim (1998) 17.00
o Riedi Thomas 8.50
o Laager Andreas (1999) 8.50

10 g Brändle Cornel (1999) 17.00
o Pianta Christian (1997) 8.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50

10 h Bleibler Thomas 17.00
o Baumgartner Alexander (1997) 8.50
o Schwyn Adrian 8.50

10 i Artho Roman (1998) 17.00
o Arnold Christian 8.50
o Kunz Daniel 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


